
© www.tritontools.com TSPST450 05/12/23 Issue D Page 1 

TSPST450 OSCILLATING SPINDLE 
AND BELT SANDER

120

46

124

46

98

65

1

2

3 2
4

5

6

7

8

9

1111
10

12

13

14
15

16

17

15

14
1320

97

26
18

19

23
25

24

28
29

30
31

33

34

36

22

35

28

27
32

37

38

39
40

41

42

42

33

43

38

39

44

38

39

44

51

52 51
45

53

46

54

55

56

46

57

46

47

48

49
50

58
15

13

59

60
61

62
63

64

66
67
68

69
70

71
46

72 73

74

75
54

76
50 49

48
47

77

77

77

78

79

80

81

82 83

84

85 83

82

86

87

88 84

77

89

90

91
92 38

39

93
94

27

98

99
100

103

104

105

106

28

27
32

105

105

114

115

116

117
118

119

46
46 46

121
121

21

121

125

113

111

131
110

112

129 128

130

122
123

102 96 132

126127

109

95

101

107 108133133133133

134

Andy.Xu
图章



© www.tritontools.com TSPST450 05/12/23 Issue D Page 2 

TSPST450 OSCILLATING SPINDLE 
AND BELT SANDER

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY 
1 339698 KNOB I 1 
2 N/A BEARING 2 
3 641674 LARGE DRUM WHEEL 1 
4 113232 CONNECTOR 1 
5 N/A LOCK NUT 4 
6 N/A WASHER 4 
7 181467 EXTENSION SPRING 1 
8 N/A BELT TENSION ARM 1 
9 994816 KNOB II 1 

10 N/A RUBBER WASHER 6MM 1 
11 N/A WASHER 1 
12 N/A SPRING 1 
13 N/A SPRING WASHER 12MM 1 
14 N/A WASHER 1 
15 418406 BEARING UPPER ARMATURE 2 
16 348137 SMALL DRUM WHEEL 1 
17 N/A DRUM AXLE 1 
18 N/A DRUM CARRIAGE 1 
19 N/A DRUM WHEEL HOUSING 1 
20 N/A SCREW M4 X 16 2 
21 N/A WASHER 5MM 2 
22 163526 BELT HOUSING COVER 1 
23 N/A HEX SCREW M5 X 36 5 
24 N/A HEX SCREW M5 X 20 1 
25 N/A SANDING BELT 4X24" 1 
26 N/A WING BOLT 1 
27 N/A SPRING WASHER 6MM 15 
28 N/A WASHER 6MM 15 
29 N/A BACK STOP 1 
30 420012 FIXED TABLE 1 
31 N/A SCREW M6x25 2 
32 N/A SCREW M6X16 15 
33 N/A HEX SCREW M5X13 2 
34 773425 DRUM HOUSING SUPPORT 1 
35 N/A SQUARE NUT M6 2 
36 129860 GASKET DUST PORT 1 



© www.tritontools.com TSPST450 05/12/23 Issue D Page 3 

37 412988 DUST COVER 1 
38 N/A WASHER 5MM 5 
39 N/A SPRING WASHER 5MM 5 
40 N/A SCREW M5 X 12 5 
41 389874 TILTING TABLE 1 
42 N/A TABLE TILT PIN 2 
43 N/A LEFT BRACKET 1 
44 N/A HEX SCREW M5 X 12 2 
45 N/A RIGHT BRACKET 1 
46 N/A TAP SCREW ST4.2 X 13 6 
47 N/A BEARING COVER 1 
48 430134 BEARING SPINDLE 2 
49 N/A FELT RING 2 
50 N/A RUBBER GASKET 2 
51 N/A SPRING WASHER 1 
52 783946 BEARING SLEEVE 1 
53 866932 BELT TENSIONER ASSEMBLY 1 
54 N/A TAP SCREW ST4.2 X 23 8 
55 130354 WHEEL SUPPORT 1 
56 N/A RUBBER PIN 1 
57 679904 PCB 240V 1 
58 930064 DRUM WHEEL 1 
59 758189 ARMATURE ASSEMBLY 110V 1 
59 420163 ARMATURE ASSEMBLY 240V 1 
60 421430 BEARING LOWER ARMATURE 1 
61 958447 SHROUD 1 
62 833963 FIELD ASSY 240V 1 
63 N/A MAGNETIC SHOE 1 1 
64 N/A MAGNETIC SHOE 2 1 
65 N/A SCREW M4X6 1 
66 N/A ROTOR BASE 1 
67 N/A BRUSH HOLDER BOARD 2 
68 333319 BRUSH HOLDER 2 
69 N/A CARBON BRUSH 2 

67-70 239002 CARBON BRUSH ASSY PAIR 1 
70 411141 BRUSH SPRING 2 
71 412666 BRUSH HOLDER COVER 2 
72 N/A WASHER 4MM 2 
73 N/A WASHER 4MM 2 
74 N/A SCREW ST4.2 X 110 2 
75 N/A RUBBER WASHER 1 
76 550618 BEARING COVER 1 



© www.tritontools.com TSPST450 05/12/23 Issue D Page 4 

77 N/A SCREW ST4.2 X 16 10 
78 N/A BEARING SLEEVE LARGE 1 
79 N/A COMPRESSION SPRING 1 
80 722034 SPINDLE 1 
81 129439 WOODRUFF KEY 1 
82 N/A FLAT WASHER 17MM 1 
83 N/A WASHER 1 
84 N/A PULLEY PLATE 1 
85 438980 WHEEL LOWER 1 
86 414635 BELT II 6mm 1 
87 414126 BELT I 10mm 1 
88 438592 WHEEL UPPER 1 
89 N/A BEARING SLEEVE SMALL 1 
90 N/A NUT M5 2 
91 451720 ON/OFF SWITCH 240V 1 
92 N/A SCREW M5X18 2 
93 152399 WRENCH 1 
95 724473 THROAT PLATE SET 5pcs 1 
97 933471 STAR KNOB 2 
98 N/A NUT M8 2 
99 N/A WASHER M8 2 

100 N/A SPRING WASHER M8 2 
101 N/A SCREW M8X28 2 
104 503395 SPINDLE WASHER SET (107,108,133) 1 
105 279625 RUBBER FOOT 4 
109 926241 SANDER SLEEVE SET 150 GRIT 5pcs 1 
109 926837 SANDER SLEEVE SET 240 GRIT 5pcs 1 
109 571768 SANDER SLEEVE SET 80 GRIT 5pcs 1 
114 N/A ANGLE PLATE 1 
115 365470 BASE 1 
116 634235 TABLE INSERT 1 
117 N/A SOCKET 1 
119 N/A CABLE 1 
120 N/A WIRE CLAMP 1 
121 N/A CORD CLAMP 1 
124 N/A BOTTOM GUARD 1 
125 829649 DUST PORT ADAPTOR 1 
126 710085 RUBBER DRUM 51mm DIA 1 
127 205937 RUBBER DRUM 38mm DIA 1 
128 727007 RUBBER DRUM 26mm DIA 1 
129 736101 RUBBER DRUM 19mm DIA 1 
134 SPINDLE NUT 1 719921 




